DROP OUT 100'S

DROP OUTS
1 01:30.00 | 01:30.00
2 01:29.00 | 02:59.00
3 01:28.00 | 04:27.00
4 01:27.00 | 05:54.00
5 01:26.00 | 07:20.00
6 01:25.00 | 08:45.00
I 01:24.00 | 10:09.00
8 01:23.00 11:32.00 (piana G/ Victoria B
9 01:22.00 | 12:54.00
10 01:21.00 | 14:15.00
11 01:20.00 | 15:35.00 |aties/
12 01:19.00 | 16:54.00 |sams
13 01:18.00 | 18:12.00
14 01:17.00 | 19:29.00
15 01:16.00 | 20:45.00
16 01:15.00 | 22:00.00 |shauns/
17 01:14.00 23:14.00 |Lauren R/ Steven M
18 01:13.00 | 24:27.00 |anison R
19 01:12.00 25:39.00 [Hayley E/Brooke F
20 01:11.00 26:50.00 |Hayley K / Kirsten H / Ashley S
21 01:10.00 | 28:00.00
22 01:09.00 | 29:09.00 |Lilianc
23 01:08.00 30:17.00 |kaylas/Taylor R/ JessicaE / Chris D
24 01:07.00 | 31:24.00 |[simmyB
25 01:06.00 32:30.00 Angie C/Jason E/ Elisabeth T/Doug B /Adam C/Emma S
26 01:05.00 | 33:35.00 [caitlin D/Kendall F
27 01:04.00 | 34:39.00 |[RrachelB/
28 01:03.00 35:42.00 |BJRoth/Austin C/KenT
29 01:02.00 | 36:44.00 |iohnH
30 01:01.00 | 37:45.00 |amyP
31 01:00.00 | 38:45.00
32 00:59.00 | 39:44.00
33 00:58.00 | 40:42.00
34 00:57.00 | 41:39.00
35 00:56.00 | 42:35.00
36 00:55.00 | 43:30.00
37 00:54.00 | 44:26.00
38 00:53.00 | 45:19.00
39 00:52.00 | 46:11.00
40 00:51.00 | 47:02.00
41 00:50.00 | 47:52.00
42 00:49.00 | 48:41.00
43 00:48.00 | 49:29.00
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